11110044
P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0
L i g h t  Te s t  a n d  M e a s u r e m e n t  I n s t r u m e n t s
D
ET
EC
TO
RS

ER
GY
 M
ET
ER
S
BE
AM
 A
N
AL
YS
IS
Ordering Information
Model Description
818E-10-50-S Energy Detector, Short Pulse, 50 mm Aperture, 10 W, Air Cooled
818E-20-50-S Energy Detector, Short Pulse, 50 mm Aperture, 20 W, Heatsink
818E-10-50-L Energy Detector, Long Pulse, 50 mm Aperture, 10 W, Air Cooled
818E-20-50-L Energy Detector, Long Pulse, 50 mm Aperture, 20 W, Heat Sink
818E-10-50-F Energy Detector, Fast Acting, 50 mm Aperture, 10 W, Air Cooled
818E-20-50-F Energy Detector, Fast Acting, 50 mm Aperture, 20 W, Air Cooled
818E-05-25-S Energy Detector, Short Pulse, 25 mm Aperture, 5 W, Air Cooled
818E-10-25-S Energy Detector, Short Pulse, 25 mm Aperture, 10 W, Heat Sink
818E-05-25-L Energy Detector, Long Pulse, 25 mm Aperture, 5 W, Air Cooled
818E-10-25-L Energy Detector, Long Pulse, 25 mm Aperture, 10 W, Heat Sink
818E-05-25-F Energy Detector, Fast Acting, 25 mm Aperture, 5 W, Air Cooled, Uncalibrated
818E-10-25-F Energy Detector, Fast Acting, 25 mm Aperture, 10 W, Air Cooled
818E-03-12-L Energy Detector, Long Pulse, 12 mm Aperture, 3 W, Air Cooled
818E-05-12-L Energy Detector, Long Pulse, 12 mm Aperture, 5 W, Heat Sink
818E-03-12-F Energy Detector, Fast Acting, 12 mm Aperture, 3 W, Air Cooled, Uncalibrated
818E-05-12-F Energy Detector, Fast Acting, 25 mm Aperture, 5 W, Heat Sink, Uncalibrated
818E-0.3-04-S Energy Detector, 3.7 mm Aperture, 0.3 W, BNC Output, Uncalibrated
818E-0.3-04-F Energy Detector, Fast Acting, 3.7 mm Aperture, 0.3 W, BNC Output, Uncalibrated
818E-DA-12 Diffuser / Attenuator, for 818E Series Energy Detectors with 12 mm Aperture
818E-DA-25 Diffuser / Attenuator, for 818E Series Energy Detectors with 25 mm Aperture
818E-DA-50 Diffuser / Attenuator, for 818E Series Energy Detectors with 50 mm Aperture
818E-DG-12 Diffuser / Attenuator with Grid for UV, for 818E Series Energy Detectors with 12 mm Aperture
818E-DG-25 Diffuser / Attenuator with Grid for UV, for 818E Series Energy Detectors with 25 mm Aperture
818E-DG-50 Diffuser / Attenuator with Grid for UV, for 818E Series Energy Detectors with 50 mm Aperture
818P-BNC DB15 to BNC Adapter (for use with DVM or Scope)
818P-DIN DB15 to DIN Adaptor (for use with 1835-C or 2835-C power meters)